TOTAL TOT-TDLI20012 Cordless Drill
20V
SKU: IT60242
€115.00
Specifications
Technical Specifications
Voltage: 20V
No-load speed: 0-400/0 - 1500/min
Max torque: 45 Nm
Torque settings: 15+1
Chuck capacity: 0.8-10mm
Batteries type: Lithium-Ion
Batteries capacity: 1.5 Ah
Charging time: 1 Hr
Charge volts: 110V-240V - 50/60Hz
Integrated work light
LED battery power indicator
Mechanical 2-speed gear
For all drilling applications in wood up to 20 mm
For all metal drilling applications up to 10 mm
General Specifications
Battery charging status showing residual power, for increased time management
The automatic shaft lock provides easy tool change
LED lighting where you drill
Included in the Box
1 Fast charger
2 Batteries Li-ion 20V / 1.5 Ah
1 Plastic case
Weight
Weight: 1.1 kg